


—— THE PERFECT SET———

Why minTrR sets?

Beautiful, colourful, functional and durable; a wide
range of daily use products that perfectly complement
the setting of interior design during gatherings
outdoors or on any special events, pleasing the eyes of
adults and children. They are also elegant decorative
accessories for your kitchen. They are simply the best!

—— WEPRESENT ———

A wide variety of daily use colourful products that make a beautiful appearance
during any outdoor gatherings, BBQ and birthday parties.
They perfectly fit in the interior design to everyone’s delight.
Create your own perfect set in your favorite colour.
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DISHWASHER SAFE

Party Range

6 99051

05302
05300
99043

98954

Available Colors:

6221236990512

6221236990505

6221236035503

6221236035480

6221236035473

6221236047469

6221236053026

6221236053002

6221236990437

6221236989547

8880

Plastic Plate (6.5 inch)

Plastic Plate (8.5 inch)

Deep Plate (9.25 inch)

Rectangular Serving Plate
(8x11 Inch)

Round Serving Plate (14 Inch)

Rectangular Serving Plate
(17.5%6.5 Inch)

Oval Plastic Serving Tray

Round Preservation (0.6 L)

Round Preservation (1.8 L)

Round Preservation (4 L)

41.5x21x26 (160 PCS)

52x26.5x26 (180 PCY)

48.5x25x26 (240 PCS)

41.5x29x26 (200 PCS)

37x36.5x26 (100 PCS)

46x35x26 (120 PCS)

42x31x26 (70 PCS)

60x40x32 (550 PCS)

60x40x32 (270 PCS)

60x40x32 (70 PCS)
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05301

99042

98955

99055

99030

03408

99045

99044

04937

05627

Available Colors:

Www.mintra.com.eg
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6221236053019

6221236990420

6221236989554

6221236990550

6221236990307

6221236034087

6221236990451

6221236990444

6221236049371

6221236056270

Tub with Handles (970 ml.)

Tub with Handles (2.5 L)

Tub with Handles (4.5 L)

Preservation Box with Spoons

Popcorn Preservation Box
(1 Large + 6 Small)

Fruit Preservation Box
(1 Large + 6 Small)

Plastic Tumbler (350 ml.)

Plastic Tumbler (650 ml.)

Plastic Tumbler (850 ml.)

Plastic Table Covers Assorted
(1.37x2.74 m)

88080

37x36.5x26 (144 PCS)

60x40x32 (120 PCS)

60x40x32 (80 PCS)

60x40x32 (18 PCK) 3 PCK

60x80x98 (48 PCK)

60x80X98 (48 PCK)

48.5x25x26 (144 PCY)

42x31x26 (72 PCS)

60x40x32 (144 PCS)

15x13x45 (12 PCS)
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Curly Range e

05304 6221236053040  Curly Deep Plate (9.1 Inch)  48.5x25x26 (160 PCS)

05305 6221236053057 Curly Plate (9.8 Inch) 52x26.5x26 (184 PCS)

03652 6221236036524 Curly Bowl (9.7 Inch) 52x26.5x26 (48 PCS)

' 05303 6221236053033 Curly Bowl (5 Inch) 39.5x26x26 (336 PCS)

© 03651 6221236036517 Curly Bowl (11.8 Inch) 31.5x31.5x30 (50 PCS)

Available Colors:

a8 8808
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Ref. Barcode Product Stand

01836 6221236018360 Unbreakable Bowl (250 ml.) 44x34x28 (144 PCY)

01837 6221236018377 Unbreakable Bowl (750 ml.) 44x34%28 (66 PCS)

03223 6221236032236 Unbreakable Bowl (1.8 L) 41.5x21x26 (20 PCS)
03417 6221236034179 Unbreakable Pitcher (1.4 L) 60x40x32 (20 PCS)
99005 6221236990055 Unbreakable Tray 47x34%26 (40 PCS)

98956 6221236989561  Unbreakable Tumbler (380 ml.) 44x34x28 (80 PCS)
98957 6221236989578  Unbreakable Tumbler (450 ml.) 44x34x28 (60 PCS)

98481 6221236984818  Unbreakable Coasters (4 Pack) 39.5x26%26 (48 PCS)

alable Colors: -
8000




Kitchen Range

Ref.‘ Barcode |

98953
98952
98959
03551
03552
03553
04931

04806
04807

04808

04809

04810

04792

Available Colors:

mlnrnﬁ

6221236989530

6221236989523

6221236989592

6221236035510

6221236035527

6221236035534

6221236049319

6221236048060

6221236048077

6221236048084

6221236048091

6221236048107

6221236047926

88080

Product

Plastic Colander (3 L)

Plastic Colander (3.5 L)

Plastic Colander (5 L)

Plastic Bread Basket (4.5 L)

Fruit Colander (3.5 L)

Mixing Bowl (4.5 L)

Mixing Bow! Plus Colander
(35L-45L)

Fruit Tray (2.5L)

Plastic Serving Spoon

Plastic Slotted Spatula

Plastic Pasta Server

Plastic Ladle

Plastic Serving Spoons (Pack of 4)

Stand

60x40x32 (60 PCS)

60x40x32 (40 PCS)

60x40x32 (40 PCS)

60x40x32 (100 PCS)

60x40x32 (50 PCS)

B0x40x32 (40 PCS)

60x40x32 (10 PCK)

31.5x31.5x26 (20 PCS)

60x40x32 (210 PCS)

60x40x32 (210 PCS)

60x40x32 (210 PCS)

60x40x32 (96 PCS)

60x40x32 (24 PCK)




minTrA Lunch & Multi-Use Box Range minTrA

A
/ /f Ref.  Barcode Product Stand
v : 99108 6221236991083  -unch & Multi-Use Round Box 60x40x32 (217 PCS)
*a (150 ml,)

!

© . 99107 6221236991076 " f‘]g‘&”:];l)’se Box 60x40x32 (272 PCS)

Lunch & Multi-Use Box

- N 03554 6221236035541 L 60x40x32 (81 PCS)
" . [ \ - -
' 99106 6221236991069 Ly fjlg"o“m'se Hox 60x40X32 (125 PCS)

Lunch & Multi-Use Box
03555 6221236035558 (450 ml) 60x40x32 (84 PCS)

99103 6221236991038 L &(?“:[BUSE B 60x40x32 (32 PCS)

99102 6221236991021 LUBE & ?g”tt}"use Box 60x40x32 (24 PCS)

Lunch & Multi-Use Box Set of 3

04232 6221236042327 1 4| , 150 ml. + 150 ml. Round)

60x40x32 (32 PCK)

Lunch & Multi-Use Box Set of 4

AL T (2L+1.4L+ 400 ml. + 150 ml.)

60x40x32 (24 PCK)

Lunch & Multi-Use Box Set of 5
05637 6221236056379 (2L + 1.4L + 400 ml. + 150 ml. 60x40x32 (24 PCK)
+ 150 ml. Round)

Available Colors: -
SafeSEEs =
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05506 6221236055068

05507 6221236055075

05508 6221236055082

04629 6221236046295

98962 6221236989622

99056 6221236990567

Food Container (3 Pack) (2.3 L)

Food Container (3 Pack) (3 L)

Food Container (3 Pack) (4 L)

Food Container (3 Pack)
(23L-3L-41)

Round Preservation (4 Pack)

(0.6L)

Heavy Duty Plastic Bowl with Lid

e

s
PR &

60x40x32 (12 PCK)
60x40x32 (8 PCK)

60x40x32 (8 PCK)
60x40x32 (8 PCK)

60x40x32 (32 PCK)
60x40x32 ( 24 PCS)

Available Colors:

N\
, - 03403 6221236034032 Tritan Water Bottle (650 ml.) 60x40x32 (35 PCS)

e
=€

X

Available Colors:

000000000
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storage & Organization Storage & Organization
D T D
==

1]
g\f’ 00299 6221236002994 Rectangular Rack 120x80x56.5 (16 PCK) 99052 6221236990529 Magazine Holder 60x40x32 (18 PCS)
00326 6221236003267 Triangular Rack 120x80x56.6 (41 PCK) 99053 6221236990536 Document Tray 60x40x32 (18 PCS)
Available Colors: Available Colors:

afieiols
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Mobile Phone

Storage

05874 6221236058748 Recharging Station 60x40x32 (60 PCS) 05294 6221236052944 Double Bin 46x34x46 (1 Piece)

e
Small Plastic " .

05873 6221236058731 Otganivie 60x40x32 (34 PCS) 94812 6221236948124 Easy Bin (8 L) 120x80x98 (60 PCS)
o Available Colors: Easy Bin Available Colors:
'E = e - -]
o088 o 80 ;
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Bathroom Range minTrA)

) 9789 622120647899 ey - 60x40x32 (75 PCS)
94788 6221236947882 d‘;?;“ﬂ’;’g“j_"'sdgl;) 60x40x32 (168 PCS)

Q4787 6221236947875 ?&ag fﬁ"g"ff_“%"'c‘:ﬁ; 60X40X32 (60 PCS)

94646 6221236946465 il - 60x40x32 (42 PCS)

© oGNS 6221236946458 R o 44x34x28 (24 PCS)
| 94644 6221236946441 Bath(‘;v"‘;rg rﬂ"girﬁ";ci")"ks) 44x34x28 (24 PCS)
. 94p43 6221236946434 Baﬂ‘(\;:,’%';_?i"ﬁ%rﬂ‘:‘;ec"%”ks) 60x40x32 (65 PCS)
" 94642 6221236946427 (WE"E';'?:‘;S;‘S ET'LH;’;’S;,'” 60x40x32 (12 PCS)
94641 6221236946410 o _g?(rﬂezr 43;"1"1 2em) 60x40x32 (24 PCS)

640 6221236046408 2::tli-llrg?5msthTEff5 - 60X40x32 (28 PCS)




Curly Range minTRA)

\
Party Range minTrA)

@ 99051 6221236990512 Plastic Plate (6.5 inch) 60xB0X98 (2800 PCS) 03650 6221236036500  Curly Deep Plate (9.1 Inch)  6OXB0x98 (637 PCK) 4 PCK
A 99050 6221236990505 Plastic Plate (8.5 inch) 60x80X98 (2250 PCS) @ 03649 6221236036494 Curly Plate (9.8 Inch) 60xB0x98 (600 PCK) 4 PCK
03550 6221236035503 Deep Plate (9.25 inch) 60x40x32 (250 PCS) w 03653 6221236036531 Curly Bowl (5 Inch) 60XB0X98 (1440 PCK) 4 PCK
03548 6221236035480 Recm"%gﬁrfl‘;':;;‘g Plate 44 5x00x26 (200 PCS) w 03652 6221236036524 Curly Bowl (9.7 Inch) B0X80X98 (720 PCS)
03547 6221236035473  Round Serving Plate (14 Inch)  60x40x32 (110 PCS) 03651 6221236036517 Curly Bowl (11.8 Inch) 60x80x98 (800 PCS)
04746 6221236047469 Re"“’;g”_;‘;{;gﬁt’ﬁ) Plate  46xasx26 (120 PCS) Unhreakahle nange
05302 6221236053026  Oval Plastic ServingTray  60x40x32 (60 PCS) ' 01836 6221236018360  Unbreakable Bowl (250 ml)  60x80x98 (546 PCS)
98960 6221236989608  Round Preservation (0.61)  60x80x98 (600 PCK) 6 PCK ? 01837 6221236018377  Unbreakable Bowl (750 ml)  60x80x98 (260 PCS)
99043 6221236990437  Round Preservation (1.8L)  60x80x98 (1900 PCS) 03223 6221236032236  Unbreakable Bow! (1.8L)  60x80x98 (156 PCS)
98954 6221236989547  Round Preservation (4L)  60x80x98 (750 PCS) ‘ 99056 6221236990567 Heavy Duty Plastic Bow! with Lid 60x80x98 (150 PCS)
R | 98961 6221236989615 Tub with Handles (970 ml)  60x80x98 (840 PCS) 3 PCK 03417 6221236034179  Unbreakable Pitcher (1.41)  60x80x98 (140 PCS)
W 99042 6221236990420  Tubwith Handles 2.51)  60x80x98 (1260 PCS) 99005 6221236990055 Unbreakable Tray 60x40x32 (36 PCS)
98955 6221236989554  Tubwith Handles (4.51)  60x80x98 (680 PCS) ' 98956 6221236989561  Unbreakable Tumbler (380 ml)  60x80x98 (912 PCS)
L 99055 6221236990550  Preservation Box with Spoons  120x80x95 (216 PCK) 3 PCK E 98957 6221236989578  Unbreakable Tumbler (450 ml.)  60x80x98 (768 PCS)
W, 990% 6221236990307 P°"(ﬁ°[2rz;eieg’g:in°:m3°" 120x80x95 (120 PCK) G%{ 98481 6221236984818  Unbreakable Coasters (4 Pack) ~ 60x80x98 (1000 PCS)
ﬁ 03408 6221236034087 ey 1208045 (120 PCK) Kitchen nange
W 99045 6221236990451  Plastic Tumbler (350 ml)  GOx80x98 (2800 PCS) @ 98953 6221236989530 Plastic Colander (3 L) 60x80x98 (480 PCS)
E 99044 6221236990444  Plastic Tumbler (650 ml)  GOX80x98 (1920 PCS) ¥ 98952 6221236989523 Plastic Colander (3.5 L) 60xB098 (425 PCS)
' 04937 6221236049371  Plastic Tumbler (850 ml)  GOx80x98 (1488 PCS) : @ 98959 6221236989592 Plastic Colander (5 L) 60x80x98 (304 PCS)
il_:‘ 05627 6221236056270 " aStC T(ﬁ’%‘;fz"_;imm";‘““”ed 15x13x45 (12 PCS) ‘ir@ 03551 6221236035510  Plastic Bread Basket (4.51)  60x80x98 (720 PCS)



- \ \J
Kitchen Range minTrh Food Storage Range minTriA)

W 03552 6221236035527 Fruit Colander (3.5 L) 60x80x98 (425 PCS) TS 05506 6221236055068  Food Container (3 Pack) (23L)  60x80x98 (96 PCK)
' 03553 6221236035534 Mixing Bowl (4.5 L) 60X80X98 (350 PCS) W (5507 6221236055075 Food Container (3 Pack) (3 1) 60x80x98 (64 PCK)
D 5 o001 Mi"i”g(gg"{' s E;"a”de' 60x80x98 (132 PCK) W o 12055082 Food Contaner (BPack) (41)  60KBX9 (56 PCK)
04806 6221236048060 Fruit Tray (2.5L) 60x80x98 (440 PCS) ﬁ; 04629 6221236046295 F“"(g_g“ﬁa;"f’_(i E)a"k) 60x80x98 (56 PCK)
04807 6221236048077 Plastic Serving Spoon 60x40x32 (210 PCS) G, 08962 6221236989622  ound Pres‘(gf‘éaﬁi)"" iEHcs) 60X80x98 (209 PCK)
04808 6221236048084 Plastic Slotted Spatula 60x40x32 (210 PCS) 99056 6221236990567 Heavy Duty Plastic Bowl with Lid  60x80x98 (150 PCS)
04809 6221236048091 Plastic Pasta Server 60x40x32 (210 PCS) - Water Bottle nange
04810 6221236048107 Plastic Ladle 60x40x32 (96 PCS) 03403 6221236034032 Tritan Water Bottle (650 ml.) 120x80x95 (600 PCS)

N

04792 6221236047926 Plastic Serving Spoons (Pack of 4) ~ 60x40x32 (24 PCK)

Lunch & Multi-Use Box Range Stand

60x80x98 cm

Lunch & Multi-Use Round Box

99108 6221236991083 60xB0X98 (1610 PCS)
(150 ml.) Stand v
99107 6221236991076 Lfch & 31 e e 60xB0x98 (1768 PCS) 120x80x95 cm &R % Mixing Bowl 45t
(150 ml.) ) ; S Plus Colander Set
03554 6221236035541 LUgEREENIGHF: JoeEox 60x80x98 (551 PCS)
(375 ml)
99106 6221236991069 Lusgh: S Muw:Jsa Sox 60X80x98 (799 PCS)
(400 ml)
03555 6221236035558 -unch &Multi-Use Bax 60xB0X98 (528 PCS)
(450 ml)
99103 6221236991038  -uneh &(Q":"L';“S"' H 60XBOX98 (224 PCS)
99102 6221236991021 L ?g“gi'use ib 60xB0X98 (144 PCS)
04232 6221236042327  -unch & Multi-Use Box Setof3 g0 06,95 904 poky

(1.4 L + 150 ml. + 150 ml. Round)

Lunch & Multi-Use Box Set of 4
99118 6221236991182 @L+1.4L + 400 ml. + 150 ml) 60x80x98 (144 PCK)

Lunch & Multi-Use Box Set of 5
05637 6221236056379 (5 , 141 , 400 mi.+ 150 ml. + 150 mi. Roung)  00XB0X98 (144 PCK)
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